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Budget Adjustment Report
Town of Hillsborough, NC Adjustment Detail

For Date Range: 06/10/2025 - 06/10/2025

Original Budget Budget Adjustments Current BudgetAccount Number Account Name

Post Date AmountAdjustment DescriptionAdjustment Number Packet Number

Budget Code: 2024-2025 - Budget 2024-2025     Fiscal: 2024-2025

Fund: 74 - TOURISM BOARD

Revenue
74-00-3900-3900000 FUND BALANCE APPROPRIATION -84,151.00 -26,000.00 -110,151.00

FY24 Contract with Town of Hillsborough -26,000.00BA0000009 06/10/2025GLPKT00115

-84,151.00 -26,000.00 -110,151.00Revenue Total:

Expense
74-51-6250-5300497 CS - TOWN OF HILLSBOROUGH 26,000.00 26,000.00 52,000.00

FY24 Contract with Town of Hillsborough 26,000.00BA0000009 06/10/2025GLPKT00115

26,000.00 26,000.00 52,000.00Expense Total:

-58,151.00 0.00 -58,151.00Fund 74 Total:

-58,151.00 0.00 -58,151.00Budget Code 2024-2025 Total:

https://incode.tylerhost.net/hillsboroughnc/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%204ead4790-70a0-0478-0254-5633ad38bc2d
https://incode.tylerhost.net/hillsboroughnc/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20e8ab8e30-51cd-a6a4-e62d-2d941f7eb90d
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Fund SummaryDescription
Original Budget Budget Adjustments Current BudgetFundDescription

Budget Code: 2024-2025 - Budget 2024-2025    Fiscal: 2024-2025

74 -58,151.00 0.00 -58,151.00

-58,151.00 0.00 -58,151.00Budget Code 2024-2025 Total:


